	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0213.315TXP
	0213.315TXP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0213.315TXP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 250V IEC TD LBC 5X20 315MA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.56600 (This price is for reference only)
		 0213.315TXP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0213.315TXP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
VL-2020/VCN Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY LITH COIN 3V 20MM VERT
20846443 Schroff  FRNT FILLER PNL 6U 4HP SHLD ALUM
031624 Hammond Manufacturing  END PANELS ALUMINUM BLACK
BB-1800-BT Bud Industries  CABINET ALUM 11X5.5X6.44" BLK
650 Keystone Electronics  HOUSING PLUG W/4 SCREWS LG POLY
1457K1602E Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 6.69X3.42X1.85" BL/NAT
XS2W-D421-D81-R Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CONN CBL VIBRATN-PRF 4POS M12 2M
1671577 Phoenix Contact  4POS M12 R/A PLG-M8 R/A SKT 1.5M
PT8X3NN Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 3' CRIMP NM-NM
6435070-8 TE Connectivity  C/A 12FIB SM MPO-MPO
050R45-127B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 45POS 0.5MM 5"
P2723 Switchcraft Inc.  CORD LINE 90" 14AWG 15A 125V BLK
HF659/26SF 3M  CABLE 26COND RND SHIELD GRY 275'
3319/14 300 3M  CABLE 14 COND FLAT 28AWG 300'
E3003S.30.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/22 7/30BC UNSH TYPE CMP
6831 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG BLACK 100'
FPAA HellermannTyton  GROMMET EDGE SLOT PE NATURAL
2172 SV005 Alpha Wire  BRAID TC TUBULAR 3/8" SILVR 100'
AS168X-CB1H150 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 15A 480VAC 65VDC
UPG6-25675-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG2-32580-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBXK1-36967-100-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
UPGN62-30306-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
1658-F01-00-P13-12A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 240VAC 28VDC
38511000000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE TIP TELECOM 1A 125V AMMO
01210001Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CART 250V 30A CHASSIS
BK/HTB-38M-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 16A PNL MNT
F0402G0R05FNTR AVX Corporation  FUSE 0.05A 32V FAST THIN 0402
0235.500VXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20MM PGT V PACK
TR/PCB-3-SD Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3A 250V FAST PC-TRON
MDA-V-1-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1A 250V T-LAG AXIAL
GTCA28-362M-R03 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 3600V 20% 3KA AXIAL
SMD2920P150TFA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESETTABLE 1.5A 33V 2920
TMPG06-12AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC AXIAL
SMCJ18AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SMCJ
SMCG6056AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 43VWM 70.1VC DO215AB
1.5KE16C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.9VWM 23.5VC 1.5KE
V30MLA1210NT Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 35V 280A 1210
TCMOV34S421NP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 50KA ENCASED
USB-COM422-PLUS4 FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd  MOD USB HS RS422 CONVERTER 4 CH
	0213.315TXP  keywords
	    	0213.315TXP
	0213.315TXP  Littelfuse Inc
	0213.315TXP  pdf
	0213.315TXP  datasheet
	0213.315TXP  price
	0213.315TXP  distributor
	electronic components 0213.315TXP
	0213.315TXP  Circuit Protection
	0213.315TXP  Fuses
	0213.315TXP  FUSE 250V IEC TD LBC 5X20 315MA
	0213.315TXP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .